Intermittent pulse blow improves
removal efficiency by 35 % compared
with continuous blow.∗1
50 % reduction
CO2 emissions (Air consumption)
∗  Depending on pulse conditions (operating frequency)
Pulse blow Continuous blow
Operation

Pulse Blow Unit
PU Series
How to OrderSpecifications
Bracket Part Number (To Be Ordered Separately)
Set Part Number for Pulse Blow Unit and Blow Gun
Fluid Air
Operating pressure range 0.3 to 0.7 MPa
Proof pressure 1.05 MPa
Ambient and operating fluid temperatures −5 to 60 °C (No freezing)
Frequency adjustment range 5 to 10 Hz
Port size
IN side port: R1/4 (male thread)
OUT side port: Rc1/4 (female thread)
Weight 47 g
Body material Aluminum
Recommended mounting nozzle dia. [mm] Ø 2.0 or less
Effective area [mm2] 10.3
PU20 R02 B
Connection thread (IN side)
R02 R1/4
 Option
— None
B With bracket
Dimensions
PU20P-B (Material: Resin)
VMG standard model number
With pulse blow unit
With bracket
Number of needle rotations
Fr
eq
ue
nc
y
[ H
z]
(M
ax
. 2
7.
3)
Frequency characteristics in relation to the number of needle rotations
20.0
15.0
10.0
5.0
0
0 2 31 4 65 87 9 ∗   The applicable nozzle effective area is Ø 2 or less. The extension nozzle
is not mountable. Refer to the VMG series blow gun catalog for details.
P
24
Ø
 1
8
Rc1/4 38.4 R1/4
26
.2 28
12
24